Eyes
Bear in mind that the size and colour you select for your teddy’s eyes will form part of it’s unique facial features and
 is an important consideration!  Glass eyes are not recommended for use in bears being made for young children.
Note: Slight size variations occur in individual sizes of handmade eyes. Note:  Prices fluctuate according to prevailing rate of exchange
Brown Glass Eyes   Black Glass Eyes
Code Size 1 Pair 10 Prs 10x10  Code Size 1 Pair 10 Prs 10x10
Sizes in mm      EGQLWK2 2 R4 R30 R25
EGQWN2/3 3 R4 R30 R25  EGQLK03 3 R5.50 R40 R35
EGQLN04 4 R6 R45 R35  EGQLK04 4 R5.50 R40 R35
EGQLN05 5 R6 R45 R35  EGQLK05 5 R5.50 R40 R35
EGQLN06 6 R6 R45 R35  EGQLK06 6 R5.50 R40 R35
EGQLN07 7 R6 R45 R35  EGQLK07 7 R5.50 R40 R35
EGQLN08 8 R6.50 R50 R40  EGQLK08 8 R6 R45 R35
EGQLN09 9 R7 R55 R45  EGQLK09 9 R6 R45 R35
EGQLN10 10 R8 R60 R50  EGQLK10 10 R7 R55 R45
EGQLN11 11 R9 R65 R55  EGQLK11 11 R8 R60 R50
EGQLN12 12 R9.50 R70 R60  EGQLK12 12 R9 R70 R55
EGQLN13 13 R10.50 R80 R65  EGQLK13 13 R10 R75 R60
EGQLN14 14 R12 R90 R75  EGQLK14 14 R11 R85 R65
EGQLN15 15 R13 R100 R80  EGQLK15 15 R12 R90 R75
EGQLN16 16 R14.50 R110 R90  EGQLK16 16 R13 R100 R80
EGQLN18 18 R18 R135 R110  EGQLK18 18 R18 R135 R110
EGQLN20 20 R25 R180 R140  EGQLK20 20 R25 R180 R140
EGQLN22 22 R30 R220 R180  EGQLK22 22 R30 R220 R180
EGQLN24 24 R35 R260 R200  EGQLK24 24 R35 R260 R200
Note: 1. 10 Pairs=same size + same colour.  2. 10x10 = total 100 prs in minimums of 10 pairs one colour and size
3. Brown 3mm & Black 2mm are on wire and need to be cut and looped. 4. Individual sizes in quantity packs are unmatched.
 Shoe Button Type Eyes
Matt finish, solid black eyes give your ted a ‘well-worn’ look!
Loop on eye for stitching into head. Mix sizes in  the 10 pr mixed column.
 Black Onyx Beads
Perfectly round beads for mini bears’ eyes.
TIP: Use a beading needle to secure these beads!
Code Size Price
1 Pair
Price
10pr mixed
Code Size 1 Pr 10 Pairs 50 Pairs
EGSBL05/6 6mm R11.50 R9.50    pp EBX02 2mm R2 R16 R58
EGSBL07/8 8mm R11.50 R9.50    pp EBX03 3mm R2.50 R18 R66
EGSBL9/10 10mm R12.50 R10       pp
EGSBL12 12mm R16.50 R13.50 pp
Note:  Find ‘Beading needles’  listed in ‘Needle’ section
EGSBL14 14mm R21 R17       pp
 Why
‘shoebutton’?
These eyes are
replica’s of the
buttons used on
shoes. Made from
glass and dome-
shaped.
Code Size 1 Pair 10p  Mixed 10p x1colour
EGSL06 6mm R12.50 R10       pp R80
EGSL08 8mm R12.50 R10       pp R80
EGSL10 10mm R13.50 R11       pp R88
EGSL12 12mm R16.5 R13.50 pp R110
EGSL14 14mm R19.5 R16       pp R130
EGSL16 16mm R26 R20       pp R160
Superior Coloured Glass Eyes
A wonderful assortment of coloured eyes available to match or contrast
with the mohair being used. You can order a mix of assorted colours and
sizes from  the 10p mixed column.
Select from:
Amethyst, Blue, Grey, Olive, Clear
Light Smoked Topaz, Dark Smoked Topaz
 Expression Eyes   Crystal Eyes – Safety eyes, includes disc to secure
No more guessing the right size eyes!
  Test the size of the eye before purchasing or inserting
 Code Size Colour Price
/pair
Price 5
prs
Price/
10 prs
EEBLS Small set:3,4,5,6,7,8, 9&10mm:        R138      EPCW06 6mm Black R1.30 R5.50 R9
EPCW09 9mm Black R1.50 R6 R10 EEBLL Large set: 11,12,14,16 & 18mm:       R145
Buy BOTH sets for only R250!
EPCW12 12mm Blk & Brn R1.80 R7.50 R12
 EPCW15 15mm Brown R2.40 R9.50 R15
Glass Noses –  Loop on the back for inserting EPCW18 18mm Brown R2.50 R10 R16
Code       Size Each 10 noses EPCW21 21mm Brown R2.80 R11.50 R18
GN6 6mm R4.50 R36 EPCW25 25mm Brown R3.20 R13 R21
GN8 8mm R4.50 R36
GN10 10mm R6.50 R52
GN12 12mm R10 R80
GN14 14mm R16 R130
Glass nostril
shape noses
are an easy
option if you
don’t enjoy
embroidery!!
NB! Perfect when making bears and toys for
children as the backing disc, when attached
to secure them, is child-safe
 04/04                                                                      Teddytech
Where the magic of bearmaking begins … E.O.E.        Page 8